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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Greg Nussbaum          M1014         1/15       14:04    7:02       14:03
2     Doug Nussbaum          M1014         2/15       14:05    7:03       14:04
3     Elijah Amstutz         M1014         3/15       14:13    7:05       14:09
4     Beau Polen             M1014         4/15       14:13    7:06       14:10
5     Ethan Graf             M1014         5/15       14:22    7:10       14:19
6     Mark Lorson            M0209         1/18       14:35    7:18       14:34
7     Tony Muller            M5559         1/13       14:36    7:19       14:36
8     Logan Rankl            M1014         6/15       15:12    7:26       14:50
9     Noah Fent              M1014         7/15       15:35    7:44       15:27
10    Jenna Pulley           F1014         1/21       15:40    7:49       15:36
11    Jack Pryor             M1014         8/15       15:50    7:54       15:47
12    Clint Kolp             M3034         1/11       17:14    8:33       17:04
13    Timothy Foltz          M5559         2/13       17:23    8:40       17:19
14    Marcie Pryor           F4044         1/23       17:32    8:44       17:27
15    Vince Logozzo          M3539         1/11       17:34    8:45       17:29
16    Rebekah Graf           F1519          1/7       17:59    8:55       17:49
17    Danica Crescenze       F1014         2/21       18:33    9:03       18:04
18    Lee Hershberger        M3539         2/11       18:41    9:11       18:20
19    Jase Beall             M0209         2/18       19:00    9:16       18:30
20    Tyson Ramer            M0209         3/18       19:05    9:18       18:35
21    Reese Lecon            M0209         4/18       19:04    9:19       18:37
22    Ross Cochrell          M3034         2/11       19:19    9:28       18:55
23    Zane Finney            M0209         5/18       19:18    9:29       18:57
24    Tate Venables          M1014         9/15       19:01    9:29       18:57
25    Brian Finney           M3539         3/11       19:20    9:30       18:59
26    Austin West            M0209         6/18       19:32    9:32       19:03
27    Oliver Lorson          M0209         7/18       19:09    9:35       19:09
28    Andy Lorson            M3539         4/11       20:00    9:36       19:11
29    Tate Neuenschwander    M1014        10/15       19:55    9:40       19:18
30    Avery Wilson           M1014        11/15       19:59    9:43       19:25
31    Ashley Ramer           F3539         1/29       19:59    9:45       19:29
32    Sebastian Schmeltzer   M0209         8/18       19:35    9:48       19:35
33    Jaclyn Lecon           F3034         1/16       20:22    9:56       19:51
34    Ava Pulley             F1014         3/21       19:56    9:57       19:52
35    Evie Pryor             F1014         4/21       20:00    9:58       19:55
36    Miriam Mast            F4549         1/20       20:16    9:59       19:56
37    Phil Bumgardner        M3539         5/11       20:20   10:04       20:06
38    Scott Crescenze        M3539         6/11       20:40   10:06       20:11
39    Gavin Downs            M0209         9/18       20:46   10:08       20:14
40    Irene Shetler          F2529         1/15       20:37   10:09       20:17
41    Caden Hershberger      M0209        10/18       20:40   10:10       20:19
42    Sue Hershberger        F3539         2/29       20:40   10:11       20:20
43    John Tyrrell           M6064         1/11       20:58   10:13       20:24
44    Nancy Tyrrell          F6064         1/23       20:57   10:13       20:24
45    Marcus Venables        M4044         1/12       21:02   10:30       20:58
46    Rockford Neuenschwande M4044         2/12       22:10   10:47       21:33
47    Kayla Lindgren         F2024          1/9       22:25   10:58       21:55
48    Gage Vanegas           M1519          1/4       22:30   11:09       22:17
49    Joyce Johnson          F5559         1/27       22:35   11:14       22:26
50    Savannah Gill          F1014         5/21       22:52   11:20       22:38
51    Ryan Tanner            M4044         3/12       22:47   11:20       22:39
52    Crystal Stafford       F3034         2/16       23:34   11:22       22:43
53    Megan Cochrell         F2529         2/15       23:12   11:25       22:48
54    Isabella Wolf          F1014         6/21       23:26   11:35       23:08
55    Sharla West            F3539         3/29       24:03   11:47       23:32
56    Heather Hutchison      F4044         2/23       24:32   11:57       23:53
57    Peter Johnson          M6569          1/4       24:36   12:01       24:00
58    Amy Thiel              F4044         3/23       24:07   12:01       24:01
59    Brooke Thiel           F0209         1/20       24:08   12:02       24:02
60    Alisha Immel           F3034         3/16       24:48   12:05       24:09
61    Ella Lavy              F1014         7/21       24:33   12:15       24:29
62    Luci Fratena           F0209         2/20       24:43   12:17       24:32
63    Chrissy Fratena        F3539         4/29       24:43   12:17       24:33
64    Teresa McCombs         F5559         2/27       25:09   12:19       24:36
65    Briseis Nussbaum       F0209         3/20       25:10   12:21       24:40
66    Josh Nussbaum          M3034         3/11       25:10   12:21       24:40
67    Mindy Rankl            F4044         4/23       25:12   12:22       24:42
68    Kaylee Rankl           F0209         4/20       25:12   12:22       24:42
69    Milton Ntragatakis     M3539         7/11       25:19   12:26       24:51
70    Violet Gonzalez        F1014         8/21       25:19   12:28       24:54
71    Stacey Gonzalez        F4044         5/23       25:19   12:28       24:55
72    Emily Hunt             F3539         5/29       25:22   12:37       25:12
73    Vicki Moser            F6064         2/23       25:53   12:42       25:23
74    Anna Rankl             F1014         9/21       26:37   13:04       26:07
75    Kim Fleisher           F5054         1/17       26:43   13:05       26:09
76    Constance Ribaudo      F6064         3/23       27:09   13:18       26:34
77    Susan Sikora           F6064         4/23       27:21   13:20       26:39
78    Rene Roblee            F3539         6/29       26:57   13:21       26:41
79    Lainey Nussbaum        F0209         5/20       27:44   13:21       26:41
80    Todd Nussbaum          M4044         4/12       27:45   13:22       26:42
81    Michael Sikora         M7098          1/4       27:25   13:22       26:42
82    Sydney Johnson         F1014        10/21       27:12   13:29       26:57
83    Kristin White          F4044         6/23       27:24   13:30       26:59
84    Amy Cassady            F4549         2/20       27:21   13:30       26:59
85    Mary Cockrill          F3539         7/29       27:26   13:31       27:00
86    Kimberly Steiner       F3539         8/29       27:36   13:36       27:11
87    Jessica Steiner        F2529         3/15       27:36   13:36       27:11
88    Victoria Carpenter     F6569         1/10       27:46   13:37       27:12
89    Addison Troyer         F1014        11/21       27:41   13:42       27:23
90    Jody Troyer            F4549         3/20       27:45   13:44       27:26
91    Ashley Hilty           F3034         4/16       28:17   13:53       27:45
92    Leah Hilty             F0209         6/20       28:17   13:53       27:45
93    Becca Hilty            F0209         7/20       28:17   13:53       27:45
94    Terri Dalessandro      F5559         3/27       28:29   13:58       27:55
95    Ernie Hartman          M4549         1/11       28:58   14:06       28:11
96    Sara Anderson          F3539         9/29       28:55   14:08       28:15
97    Gary Steiner           M6064         2/11       28:58   14:10       28:18
98    Corbin Schrock         M2024          1/4       29:23   14:17       28:33
99    Nathan Otto            M2024          2/4       29:24   14:18       28:34
100   Weston Bontrager       M2024          3/4       29:25   14:18       28:35
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101   Carmella Massaro-Bress F6064         5/23       29:12   14:19       28:36
102   Sophia Kurzen          F0209         8/20       29:14   14:20       28:39
103   Cade Kurzen            M0209        11/18       29:16   14:21       28:41
104   Anita Janson           F5559         4/27       29:26   14:26       28:50
105   April Kurzen           F3539        10/29       29:26   14:26       28:51
106   Joanne Pasho           F4549         4/20       29:44   14:28       28:55
107   Stacy Nussbaum         F5054         2/17       29:44   14:28       28:55
108   Rita Schrock           F5054         3/17       29:44   14:29       28:57
109   Debra Boreman          F5559         5/27       29:33   14:29       28:57
110   Alec Gilchrist         M4044         5/12       29:38   14:37       29:13
111   Owen Helmick           M0209        12/18       29:38   14:37       29:13
112   Sherri Anderson        F6064         6/23       29:55   14:38       29:15
113   Alexis Acierto         F1519          2/7       30:05   14:40       29:18
114   Sheri Hartman          F4044         7/23       30:06   14:40       29:19
115   Piper Finney           F0209         9/20       30:41   14:52       29:43
116   Tanya Finney           F3539        11/29       30:49   14:56       29:51
117   Tristan Whaling        F3034         5/16       30:48   14:56       29:51
118   Anya Swinderman        F3034         6/16       30:37   14:56       29:51
119   Matt Whaling           M4044         6/12       30:51   14:57       29:53
120   Laurie Johnson         F6569         2/10       31:07   15:16       30:31
121   Tracey Viereck         F4549         5/20       31:16   15:17       30:32
122   Seth Immel             M3034         4/11       31:36   15:29       30:56
123   Carol Phillips         F6569         3/10       31:50   15:35       31:08
124   Michelle Raber         F5054         4/17       32:24   15:41       31:20
125   Barb Beeching          F7098         1/11       32:38   15:54       31:46
126   Ann Wargo              F5054         5/17       32:29   15:56       31:50
127   Julie Tenney           F4044         8/23       33:00   16:12       32:23
128   Megan Tenney           F1014        12/21       33:05   16:14       32:27
129   Greg Fetzer            M5054          1/5       33:09   16:16       32:31
130   Garrett Troyer         M1014        12/15       33:26   16:19       32:36
131   Tony Troyer            M4549         2/11       33:27   16:19       32:37
132   Stephanie Baldwin      F5559         6/27       33:34   16:31       33:01
133   Joann Rapp             F6064         7/23       34:32   16:44       33:27
134   Harper Juhasz          M3539         8/11       34:18   16:45       33:28
135   Shawna Juhasz          F3539        12/29       34:22   16:47       33:32
136   Annabelle Gueat        F1014        13/21       34:35   16:51       33:40
137   Tina Anderson          F3539        13/29       34:36   16:54       33:47
138   Bob Anderson           M5054          2/5       34:36   16:55       33:48
139   Sue Shetler            F3539        14/29       34:49   16:58       33:54
140   Evah Byler             F1014        14/21       34:50   16:58       33:55
141   Lisa Lang              F4044         9/23       35:36   17:04       34:07
142   Denise Lewis           F6064         8/23       35:00   17:05       34:08
143   Nikki Beall            F3539        15/29       35:19   17:11       34:21
144   Trent Nickum           M1014        13/15       34:23   17:12       34:23
145   Florence Ramer         F6064         9/23       35:09   17:13       34:24
146   Lydia Otto             F1519          3/7       35:16   17:16       34:30
147   Michael Otto           M5559         3/13       35:16   17:16       34:30
148   Adyson Thorley         F1014        15/21       35:15   17:18       34:34
149   Darla Walter           F4549         6/20       35:51   17:26       34:51
150   Jodie Carpenter        F4044        10/23       35:51   17:26       34:51
151   Tricia Taggart         F4549         7/20       35:37   17:29       34:56
152   Melissa Sidel          F4549         8/20       35:57   17:29       34:57
153   Jeffrey Warstler, Sr   M6569          2/4       35:37   17:30       34:59
154   Haylee Pratt           F1519          4/7       35:37   17:30       34:59
155   Brayden Pratt          M0209        13/18       35:37   17:31       35:00
156   Nevaeh Williams        F0209        10/20       36:01   17:31       35:01
157   Thresa Venables        F3539        16/29       36:00   17:31       35:01
158   Patricia Vanegas       F5054         6/17       36:06   17:35       35:09
159   Teresa Madzia          F0209        11/20       36:07   17:36       35:10
160   Tara Kelling           F2529         4/15       36:16   17:37       35:13
161   Liz Brady              F6569         4/10       36:10   17:44       35:27
162   Christine Yoder        F2529         5/15       36:11   17:46       35:31
163   John Hall              M5559         4/13       36:53   17:49       35:37
164   Cheryl Steiner         F5559         7/27       36:34   17:53       35:44
165   Ray Hohenberger        M7098          2/4       36:42   17:56       35:50
166   Bud Jacobs             M5559         5/13       36:38   17:56       35:51
167   Beth Hohenberger       F7098         2/11       36:42   17:56       35:51
168   Taylor Jacobs          F2529         6/15       36:39   17:57       35:53
169   Karen Venables         F6064        10/23       36:48   17:58       35:54
170   Kelly Green            F4549         9/20       37:52   18:14       36:27
171   Melanie Lintern        F4044        11/23       37:18   18:19       36:37
172   Bruce Sidel            M4549         3/11       37:53   18:25       36:49
173   Meghan Hines           F2529         7/15       37:57   18:27       36:53
174   Leanne Straub          F3539        17/29       37:51   18:28       36:54
175   Jan Lauer              F5559         8/27       38:01   18:30       36:58
176   Marty Carman           F5559         9/27       38:00   18:30       36:59
177   Heather Kinney         F4549        10/20       37:51   18:34       37:07
178   Taran Tate             M0209        14/18       37:52   18:35       37:08
179   Lori Cooke             F5054         7/17       37:50   18:35       37:09
180   Ryan Cooke             M4549         4/11       37:50   18:35       37:09
181   Tim Pratt              M4044         7/12       37:56   18:39       37:16
182   Leann Deibel           F4549        11/20       37:56   18:39       37:16
183   Mary Fratena           F3034         7/16       38:27   18:42       37:22
184   Keerston Rummell       F1519          5/7       38:52   18:47       37:32
185   Mariam Olugbemiro      F3539        18/29       38:54   18:47       37:32
186   Vivian Rummell         F6064        11/23       38:53   18:47       37:33
187   Carli Stroup           F1014        16/21       38:24   18:50       37:39
188   Les Mitson             M6064         3/11       37:51   18:54       37:46
189   Arianna Swinderman     F0209        12/20       38:38   18:57       37:52
190   Warren Keith           M6064         4/11       38:39   18:57       37:53
191   Adam Carathers         M1519          2/4       38:37   18:58       37:55
192   Barb Nichols           F5559        10/27       38:39   18:59       37:57
193   Trevor Jones           M4549         5/11       39:12   19:09       38:17
194   Holly Troche           F4044        12/23       39:12   19:10       38:18
195   Cortney Carathers      F1519          6/7       39:09   19:14       38:26
196   Roberta Munsey         F4044        13/23       39:10   19:14       38:27
197   Max Cottrell           M1519          3/4       39:59   19:18       38:35
198   Savanna Rummell        F1519          7/7       40:00   19:19       38:36
199   Brigitt Dottavio       F3034         8/16       39:51   19:28       38:55
200   Stephanie Dottavio     F2024          2/9       39:51   19:29       38:56
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201   Jennifer Johnson       F3539        19/29       39:59   19:33       39:05
202   Julie Donohoe          F4044        14/23       40:08   19:38       39:14
203   Melissa Chahid         F3539        20/29       40:11   19:40       39:18
204   Katerina Barnett       F4044        15/23       40:11   19:42       39:22
205   Adam Barnett           M4044         8/12       40:11   19:42       39:22
206   Todd Becker            M5054          3/5       41:12   19:44       39:26
207   Mark Ellison           M5559         6/13       41:12   19:45       39:28
208   Angela Marthey         F4044        16/23       40:48   19:49       39:36
209   Bill Marthey           M4549         6/11       40:55   19:52       39:42
210   Marc Pratt             M4549         7/11       40:55   19:52       39:43
211   Amy Nussbaum           F4549        12/20       40:52   19:58       39:55
212   Beth Schick            F3539        21/29       40:55   20:06       40:10
213   Judy Cox               F7098         3/11       41:34   20:10       40:19
214   Terry Sliffe           M5559         7/13       41:25   20:11       40:20
215   Char Woodward          F7098         4/11       41:25   20:11       40:20
216   Cherie Marthey         F4549        13/20       41:34   20:11       40:20
217   Cody Lindeman          M2529          1/3       42:22   20:15       40:29
218   Katie Lindeman         F2529         8/15       42:22   20:16       40:30
219   Theresa Rummell        F3539        22/29       41:55   20:17       40:33
220   Cordia Fluharty        F5559        11/27       41:55   20:18       40:35
221   Gina Miller            F4549        14/20       41:56   20:18       40:35
222   Donna Swiger           F5559        12/27       41:57   20:19       40:36
223   Scott Miller           M4549         8/11       41:57   20:19       40:36
224   Glenn Hall             M4044         9/12       41:59   20:19       40:37
225   Evan Van Orman         M2024          4/4       41:52   20:22       40:43
226   Theresa Nichols        F5054         8/17       41:40   20:24       40:47
227   Lora Wyss              F5559        13/27       41:56   20:24       40:48
228   Bill Wyss              M5559         8/13       41:58   20:25       40:48
229   Sarah Wyss             F5054         9/17       41:58   20:25       40:48
230   Corienne Nussbaum      F7098         5/11       41:30   20:25       40:49
231   Mindi Mitson           F6064        12/23       41:43   20:26       40:50
232   Kathleen Ferry         F6064        13/23       41:43   20:26       40:50
233   Kristen Norcia         F2024          3/9       41:40   20:27       40:53
234   Aubriana Ressler       F2024          4/9       41:40   20:27       40:53
235   David McCuistion       M4044        10/12       42:18   20:27       40:53
236   Becca Hyatt            F1014        17/21       42:17   20:28       40:54
237   Melissa McCuistion     F4044        17/23       42:17   20:28       40:54
238   Denise Otto            F5054        10/17       41:54   20:29       40:57
239   Sylvia Drushell        F7098         6/11       41:54   20:30       40:58
240   Maya Pryor             F2024          5/9       41:51   20:32       41:03
241   Natalie Guel           F2024          6/9       41:56   20:35       41:08
242   Carrie Stroup          F4044        18/23       41:53   20:35       41:09
243   Walter Ott             M7098          3/4       41:55   20:36       41:10
244   Nancy Rhollans         F5559        14/27       42:14   20:40       41:18
245   Cindy Becker           F5054        11/17       43:05   20:40       41:19
246   Jim Rhollans           M5559         9/13       42:15   20:41       41:20
247   Doris Rudy             F7098         7/11       42:16   20:41       41:20
248   Megan Smith            F2529         9/15       42:25   20:43       41:25
249   Lee Barnhouse          M3034         5/11       42:25   20:45       41:29
250   Stephanie Barnhouse    F0209        13/20       42:25   20:46       41:30
251   Rachel Barnhouse       F3034         9/16       42:26   20:46       41:31
252   Melanie Strock         F4549        15/20       42:24   20:48       41:35
253   Holly Kibler           F4044        19/23       42:23   20:48       41:35
254   Elizabeth Weingart     F5559        15/27       42:23   20:49       41:36
255   Stephanie Reagan       F5559        16/27       42:23   20:49       41:36
256   Darlene Reeves         F6064        14/23       43:02   21:06       42:10
257   Sue Green              F6064        15/23       43:07   21:08       42:15
258   Dawn Beasley           F4549        16/20       43:27   21:15       42:28
259   Amanda Helmick         F3539        23/29       43:07   21:15       42:28
260   Annabelle Combs        F0209        14/20       43:08   21:15       42:28
261   Kylee Helmick          F1014        18/21       43:08   21:15       42:28
262   Samantha Glidden       F2529        10/15       43:30   21:16       42:31
263   Kelsie Helmick         F1014        19/21       43:21   21:22       42:42
264   Scherry Hunter         F6569         5/10       44:08   21:25       42:48
265   Makenna Bracken        F0209        15/20       44:08   21:26       42:50
266   Shane Cockrill         M3539         9/11       43:46   21:28       42:55
267   Deb Lee                F5559        17/27       43:58   21:36       43:10
268   Nathan Smith           M2529          2/3       44:11   21:36       43:11
269   Jeff Gentry            M4549         9/11       44:12   21:37       43:12
270   Bill Beckler           M4549        10/11       44:12   21:37       43:12
271   Michael Butler         M5054          4/5       44:12   21:38       43:14
272   Steve Merrill          M6064         5/11       44:02   21:39       43:16
273   Kevin Strock           M4549        11/11       44:11   21:42       43:22
274   Dominic Fratena        M0209        15/18       44:31   21:42       43:23
275   Gary Dalessandro       M7098          4/4       44:31   21:43       43:24
276   Destiny Wengerd        F1014        20/21       44:51   21:54       43:47
277   Crystal Wengerd        F3539        24/29       44:51   21:55       43:49
278   Lydia Warstler         F6569         6/10       44:28   21:55       43:49
279   Karissa Hershberger    F2529        11/15       44:53   21:56       43:50
280   Jia Steiner            F2529        12/15       44:54   21:56       43:50
281   Katrina Burkhardt      F2529        13/15       44:54   21:57       43:52
282   Belinda Bracken-Good   F6569         7/10       45:31   22:06       44:11
283   Femi Olugbemiro        M4044        11/12       44:16   22:09       44:16
284   Jenna Law              F2529        14/15       45:31   22:09       44:17
285   Christian Law          M2529          3/3       45:32   22:10       44:19
286   Morgan Stein           F3034        10/16       46:30   22:23       44:44
287   Michele Orr            F5559        18/27       46:30   22:24       44:46
288   Angie Wirth            F4044        20/23       46:30   22:24       44:46
289   Dennis Hutchison       M5559        10/13       46:30   22:24       44:46
290   Adam Stein             M3034         6/11       46:30   22:24       44:46
291   Steve Cline            M6064         6/11       46:30   22:24       44:47
292   Stephanie Stein        F6064        16/23       46:34   22:25       44:49
293   Dale Stein             M6064         7/11       46:34   22:26       44:51
294   Sheryl Smith           F6064        17/23       46:30   22:42       45:22
295   Jim Smith              M5559        11/13       46:31   22:42       45:23
296   Lois Nisley            F4044        21/23       47:07   23:03       46:04
297   Janice Hershberger     F6569         8/10       47:10   23:05       46:09
298   Carol Croskey          F6064        18/23       47:41   23:11       46:20
299   Barbara Austin         F6064        19/23       47:44   23:13       46:25
300   Stephen Bracken        M6064         8/11       47:47   23:14       46:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Carl Croskey           M5559        12/13       47:52   23:16       46:30
302   Kim Miller             F3539        25/29       47:47   23:24       46:46
303   Dan Hilty              M3034         7/11       48:21   23:31       47:01
304   Ginny Hilty            F5559        19/27       48:21   23:32       47:03
305   Sara Weaver            F3539        26/29       50:07   24:25       48:49
306   Rhoda Flickinger       F3034        11/16       50:07   24:26       48:50
307   Sue Weaver             F6064        20/23       50:12   24:27       48:53
308   Donna Hoffman          F6569         9/10       50:17   24:35       49:08
309   Shirley Kurzen         F7098         8/11       50:16   24:35       49:09
310   Reid Neuenschwander    M0209        16/18       50:16   24:36       49:11
311   Julie Schafrath        F4549        17/20       50:15   24:46       49:31
312   Pam Royer              F5559        20/27       52:49   25:43       51:25
313   Shawn Nicholls         M4044        12/12       53:09   26:01       52:00
314   Christopher Lane       M3034         8/11       53:20   26:05       52:09
315   Dawn Sweitzer          F4549        18/20       53:22   26:07       52:12
316   Payton Lind            F0209        16/20       53:23   26:17       52:32
317   Judy Britton           F5559        21/27       53:28   26:20       52:38
318   Peter Maslowski        M3034         9/11       55:21   27:01       54:00
319   Dana Rebucci           F3034        12/16       55:24   27:01       54:00
320   Jason Huppert          M3539        10/11       57:44   28:18       56:35
321   Jacob Baus             M0209        17/18       57:55   28:22       56:42
322   Kerri Woodson          F2529        15/15       57:55   28:23       56:44
323   Scott Scherer          M3539        11/11       57:55   28:23       56:45
324   Michelle Scherer       F3034        13/16       57:54   28:58       57:54
325   Brayden Millard        M1014        14/15     1:02:15   30:31     1:01:00
326   Kim Borton             F3539        27/29     1:02:19   30:33     1:01:05
327   Connie Gainey          F5559        22/27     1:02:55   30:50     1:01:39
328   Rosine Nussbaum        F7098         9/11     1:09:17   34:04     1:08:07
329   Patty Nussbaum         F6064        21/23     1:09:24   34:05     1:08:09
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